

The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited 2024 Prince of Wales Trophy Nomination

ABOUT THE PRINCE OF WALES PERPETUAL TROPHY



The Prince of Wales Perpetual Trophy is awarded annually in recognition of an Australian Stock Horse that has achieved a number of prestigious performance awards and was the best performed across three disciplines in a calendar year. A Member may nominate a horse owned by themselves or a horse belonging to another Member.

Disciplines include but are not limited to: showing (led, hack and working), campdrafting, polocrosse, team penning/sorting, working equitation, dressage, eventing, showjumping, Stockman's Challenges, endurance, ASHS Stockman's Challenges, Pony Club, polo and sporting.

Please submit a performance record for the horse with details of its achievements in three disciplines in 2024. Performance record forms are available on the ASHS website: https://ashs.com.au/media/3611/prince-of-wales-application-criteria.pdf. The emphasis is on the prestige of the awards achieved. The winner of the Prince of Wales Trophy will epitomise the true versatility of the breed and demonstrate the ability to perform at a high level. The nomination should include the reasons why the horse should be selected for the award. Please include up to six JPEG photos suitable for publication.

Nominations must be received at Head Office no later than 4.30pm Tuesday, 25th February 2025.

HORSE AND OWNER DETAILS

Horse's Name:	Registration Number:				
Owner's Name:	Membership Number:				
Owner's Name.					
Address:					
Town:	Postcode:				
Phone:	Mobile:				
Email:					
I agree that the information provided is a true and correct record.					
Signed:	Date:				

A: 48 Guernsey Street, SCONE NSW 2337 AUSTRALIA P: PO Box 288, SCONE NSW 2337 AUSTRALIA ABN: 35 001 440 437 T: 61 2 6545 1122 F: 61 2 6545 2165 E: info@ashs.com.au W: ashs.com.au FB: www.facebook.com/ASHS1971



The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited 2024 Prince of Wales Trophy Performance Record Form



HORSE & OWNER DETAILS

Horse's Nam	ne:	Registration No:						
<u>Owner's Nar</u>	me:	Membership No:						
Address:								
Town: State:			ate: Postcode:					
Primary Cor	ntact Number:		Email:					
Please circle	e the disciplines the horse has compet	ed in durina 2024:						
Showing (I	howing (Includes Led, Hack & Working) Workin		itation Stockmans Challenges (MFSR/KOTR		R) Pony Club			
Campdrafting		Dressage	Endurance		Polo			
Polocrosse		Eventing	ASHS Stockman's Challenges		Sport	ing		
Team Penning/Sorting		Show jumping	Other:			7		
Please p	provide details of your horse's achi	evements during the ye	ear. If necessary complete	additional sheet pro	vided overleaf.			
Date	Name of Event	Discipline	Local/Zone/State/National	Result	Rider's Name	Senior/Juvenile/Junior		

CRITERIA & FURTHER INFORMATION

The Prince of Wales Trophy is awarded annually in renegotiation of an Australian Stock Horse that has achieved a number of prestigious performance awards across a range of disciplines. The winner of this award should epitomise the true versatility of the breed and demonstrate the ability to perform at high level in three disciplines during the calendar year. A Member may nominate a fully registered ASH owned by a financial Member of ASHS. On a separate sheet attached to the Nomination Form submit a profile of the horse including details of its achievements during 2024 and reasons why the horse should be selected for the Prince of Wales Trophy. The emphasis is on the prestige of awards won throughout 2024.

Please include up to six JPEG photos suitable for publication. Nominations must be received at Head Office no later than 4.30pm, Tuesday, 25 February 2025.

Signature of Owner:

Date:



The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited

2024 Prince of Wales Trophy Nomination



Additional Information

Please provide details of your horse's achievements during the year.						
Date	Name of Event	Discipline	Local/Zone/State/National	Result	Rider's Name	Senior/Juvenile/Junior

I agree that the information provided is true and correct.

Print Name:	Signature:			Date:		
P: PO Box 288, SCONE NSW 2337 AUSTRALIA	ABN: 35 0014 40437	T: 61 2 6545 1122	E: info@ashs.com.au	W: ashs.com.au	FB: facebook.com/ASHS1971	